SARASWATHI NARAYANAN COLLEGE, MADURAI-625 022.
(Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
(Reaccredited with "B" Grade by NAAC)

TIME TABLE FOR SUMMATIVE EXAMINATIONS-NOVEMBER 2025

PROGRAMME : B.Sc. BOTANY SEMESTER : I
Date Time Course Code Title of the Course

03.11.2025 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM 25UP1TS1 POTHU TAMIZHUM ARIVIYALUM - I
03.11.2025 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM LUP1TAll PALANTHAMIL ILAKIYAMUM URAINADAIYUM
05.11.2025 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM 25UP2ES1 FOUNDATION IN ENGLISH FOR SCIENCE -TI
05.11.2025 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM LUP2EN11 ENGLISH LANGUAGE PROFICIENCY-I
07.11.2025 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM 25UBOT11 ALGAE AND BRYOPHYTES
12.11.2025 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM 25UAZBT1 ALLIED ZOOLOGY -I
14.11.2025 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM 25UBOSE1l INTRODUCTION TO MICROBIAL WORLD
17.11.2025 1.00 PM - 3.00 PM 25UP4EVS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
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LUP1TA31
LUP2EN31
LUBYCT31
LUZOGE31

LUCHGE31

SEMESTER : III

Title of the Course
IDATKALA ILAKIYAMUM PUTHINAMUM
ENGLISH LANGUAGE PROFICIENCY-III
PTERIDOPHYTES, GYMNOSPERMS & PALEOBOTANY
ALLIED ZOOLOGY-III

ALLIED CHEMISTRY - 1

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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SARASWATHI NARAYANAN COLLEGE, MADURAI-625 022.
(Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
(Reaccredited with "B" Grade by NAAC)

TIME TABLE FOR SUMMATIVE EXAMINATIONS-NOVEMBER 2025
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LUBYCT51
LUBYCT52
LUBYCT53
LUCHGES51
LUBYDS51
LUBYSES51
LUCHNM51
LUCONM51
LUHSNM51
LUMSNM51

LUNCNM51

SEMESTER : V
Title of the Course

PLANT MORPHOLOGY AND TAXONOMY OF ANGIOSPERMS
PLANT PHYSIOLOGY

PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY

ALLIED CHEMISTRY - III

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & BIOSTATISTICS
BIO-ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES

CHEMISTRY IN EVERYDAY LIFE

FUNDAMENTALS OF ACCOUNTING

WORKING OF INDIAN CONSTITUTION

MATHEMATICS FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS- I

NCC-I

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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(Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
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TIME TABLE FOR SUMMATIVE EXAMINATIONS-NOVEMBER 2025

PM - 4.00 PM

1.00 PM - 4.00 PM

9.00 AM - 12.00 NOON
1.
1.

00
00

.00
.00
.00
.00

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

4.

3
3
3.
3
3

00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Course Code

LUP1TA21
LUBYCT21
DUENNM21
LUP2EN21
LUBYSE21
LUP4VE21
LUP4YA21
LUP5NS21

LUP5PE21

SEMESTER : II
Title of the Course

KAPPIYA ILLAKIYAMUM NADAKAMUM
FUNGI,LICHEN & PLANT PATHOLOGY
COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH - II
ENGLISH LANGUAGE PROFICIENCY - II
BIOMOLECULES & CELL BIOLOGY
VALUE EDUCATION

YOGA

NSS

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SARASWATHI NARAYANAN COLLEGE, MADURAI-625 022.
(Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
(Reaccredited with "B" Grade by NAAC)

TIME TABLE FOR SUMMATIVE EXAMINATIONS-NOVEMBER 2025

PROGRAMME : B.Sc. BOTANY SEMESTER : IV
Date Time Course Code Title of the Course
06.11.2025 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM LUP1TA41 PUNAIKATHAI ILAKIAYAMUM SIRUKATHAIUM
07.11.2025 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM LUP2EN41 ENGLISH LANGUAGE PROFICIENCY-IV
10.11.2025 1.00 PM - 4.00 PM LUCHGE41 ALLIED CHEMISTRY - II
11.11.2025 9.00 AM - 12.00 NOON LUBYCT41 PLANT ANATOMY & EMBRYOLOGY

PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



PROGRAMME : B.Sc.
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(Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)
(Reaccredited with "B" Grade by NAAC)

TIME TABLE FOR SUMMATIVE EXAMINATIONS-NOVEMBER 2025

BOTANY
Time
9.00 AM - 12.00 NOON

9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

9.00 AM - 12.00 NOON

Course Code

LUBYCT63

EUCONM61

LUCHGE61

SEMESTER : VI
Title of the Course

GENETICS
PRACTICAL BANKING

ALLIED CHEMISTRY -IV

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



